DDR3 and LPDDR3 Measurement and Analysis
6 Series MSO Opt. 6-CMDDR3 and Opt. 6-DBDDR3 Application Datasheet
www.tek.com    1
Get more visibility into your memory designs with the Tektronix DDR3/
LPDDR3 Automated Conformance package (Opt. 6-CMDDR3) and DDR3/
LPDDR3 Measurement and Analysis function (Opt. 6-DBDDR3) on the
6 Series MSO. The integration of the DDR software, oscilloscope, high-
performance analog and digital probes lets you perform detailed, accurate

Datasheet
12   www.tek.com
Ordering information
Required hardware
Oscilloscope 6 Series MSO oscilloscope with minimum bandwidth of 4 GHz (6-BW-4000) for debug and a recommended
bandwidth of 8 GHz (6-BW-8000) for DDR3/LPDDR3 automated conformance testing.
Operating system 6-WIN (removable SSD with Microsoft Windows 10 operating system).
Optional - Required only for DDR3/LPDDR3 automated conformance testing
Required software
Application Options License type
DDR3 and LPDDR3 Automated Compliance Solution
for 6 Series MSO 2
6-CMDDR3 New instrument license
SUP6-CMDDR3 Upgrade license
SUP6-CMDDR3-FL Floating license 3
DDR3 and LPDDR3 Analysis and Debug Solution for
6 Series MSO 4
6-DBDDR3 New instrument license
SUP6-DBDDR3 Upgrade license
SUP6-DBDDR3-FL Floating license 3
Recommended probes and accessories
Recommended probes
Accessory type Quantity
TDP7708 Tri-mode probe with